
 

 
 
PODIUM  
 
 

 
 
 
Extending assembly bench. 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

A(mm) 

 

B(mm) 

 

C(mm) 

 

Kg 

 

2500 

 

2000 

 

900 

 

137 



 

 
 
 
Technical characteristics: 
 
• Highly robust bench allowing heavy weight frames to be supported (180 Kg) 

• The rounded surface of the gaskets on which the frame rests reduces to the minimum the risk 
of damaging the profiles being cut 

• All bars of the work table can be extended, moved sideways and tilted 
• Adjustable feet (in height) 

• Supplied of n° 4 joints with quick coupling, italian type, for possible pneumatic use 
 

 
STANDARD ACCESSORIES: 
 

 
Description 

Air network for pneumatic tools 

 
 
OPTIONALS: 

 
 

Description Code 

Box for tools, bolts and screw PR-22952 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 
PACKING 
 

Description Code 

Crate packing FC-76732 

 

Carton pallet packing with heat-shrink plastic bag: 

 

 
  

  
 

 
Crate packing: 
 

 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Kg 

    

A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Kg 

 

1.150 

 

1.150 

 

920 

 

184 


